

(A)

RSM
Hmt

Sorted Item List

<u>Store File Name</u>	<u>Text</u>
b2330.1	Page 1, line 3: after "expenditures" insert ", and the priority of a wage claim lien".
b2300.1	Page 28, line 9: delete lines 9 to 25.
b2300.2	Page 29, line 1: delete lines 1 to 14.
b2246.1	Page 32, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 33, line 2.
b2254.1	Page 33, line 3: delete lines 3 to 8.
b2302.1	Page 34, line 9: delete "district attorney" and substitute "prosecutor".
b2279.1	Page 35, line 6: after that line insert:
[b2309.1	Page 35, line 6: after that line insert:
b2268.1	Page 35, line 11: after that line insert:
b2342.1	Page 35, line 14: delete lines 14 to 20.
b2246.2	Page 35, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 38, line 23.
b2279.2	Page 38, line 23: after that line insert:
b2343.1	Page 38, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 39, line 17.
b2257.1	Page 39, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 40, line 12.
b2297.1	Page 40, line 15: after that line insert:
b2280.1	Page 41, line 2: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by \$1,000,000 to increase funding for the purposes for which the appropriation is made.
b2324.1	Page 41, line 3: delete lines 3 to 6.
b2252.1	Page 41, line 6: after that line insert:
b2303.1	Page 41, line 18: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002-03 by \$144,800 to fund the positions authorized under @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 9101 (3) of this act.
b2257.2	Page 41, line 19: delete lines 19 to 21.
b2338.1	Page 42, line 3: after that line insert:
b2340.1	Page 42, line 12: after that line insert:
b2296.1	Page 42, line 16: after "121.09," insert "@U@Z7@Lam>121.095,>".

b2320.1

Page 42, line 17: after "year" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, equal to the amount determined by law in the 2003-04 fiscal year and biennially thereafter,>".

b2320.2

Page 42, line 19: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>thereafter>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and biennially> thereafter".

b2348.1

Page 42, line 20: delete that line.

b2324.2

Page 43, line 7: delete lines 7 to 9.

b2252.2

Page 43, line 19: after that line insert:

b2291.1

Page 43, line 19: after that line insert:

b2319.1

Page 43, line 19: after that line insert:

b2306.1

Page 43, line 20: delete that line.

b2260.1

Page 44, line 20: after that line insert:

b2296.2

Page 45, line 3: delete that line and substitute:

b2296.3

Page 45, line 4: before that line insert:

b2280.2

Page 45, line 5: after that line insert:

b2257.3

Page 46, line 9: delete lines 9 to 14.

b2258.1

Page 46, line 22: after that line insert:

b2268.2

Page 46, line 22: after that line insert:

b2338.2

Page 46, line 22: after that line insert:

b2339.1

Page 47, line 3: on lines 3, 7, 13 and 17, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>June 30, 2004>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>December 31, 2003>".

b2339.2

Page 47, line 14: before that line insert:

b2246.3

Page 47, line 18: delete lines 18 to 22.

b2339.3

Page 48, line 5: delete "(2) (b) and (c)" and substitute "(3)".

b2342.2

Page 48, line 14: delete lines 14 to 20.

b2253.1

Page 49, line 2: after that line insert:

b2279.3

Page 50, line 21: after that line insert:

b2344.1

Page 50, line 22: delete lines 22 and 23.

b2297.2

Page 50, line 25: after that line insert:

b2340.2

Page 50, line 25: after that line insert:

b2263.1

Page 51, line 1: after that line insert:

b2266.1

Page 51, line 1: after that line insert:

b2277.1

Page 51, line 1: after that line insert:

b2289.1

Page 51, line 1: after that line insert:

b2296.4

Page 51, line 1: delete that line and substitute:

b2264.1 Page 51, line 8: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 54, line 7.

b2342.3 Page 54, line 19: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>appropriations>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>appropriation>".

b2342.4 Page 54, line 19: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and (rm)>".

b2342.5 Page 55, line 3: delete "and to make the appropriation under s. 20.855 (4) (rm)".

b2321.1 Page 55, line 7: after that line insert:

b2324.3 Page 57, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 59, line 18.

b2324.4 Page 60, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>38.307,>".

b2324.5 Page 60, line 7: delete lines 7 to 20.

b2297.3 Page 60, line 20: after that line insert:

b2312.1 Page 60, line 20: after that line insert:

b2337.1 Page 60, line 20: after that line insert:

b2332.1 Page 62, line 1: delete lines 1 to 14.

b2355.1 Page 65, line 4: after that line insert:

b2318.1 Page 65, line 20: after "@X@Z7@Lam>authorization.>" insert "(a)".

b2318.2 Page 66, line 1: delete "(a)" and substitute "1.".

b2318.3 Page 66, line 2: delete "(b)" and substitute "2.".

b2318.4 Page 66, line 3: delete that line and substitute:

b2318.5 Page 66, line 4: delete that line and substitute:

b2312.2 Page 68, line 7: after that line insert:

b2317.1 Page 68, line 7: after that line insert:

b2304.1 Page 68, line 8: delete lines 8 to 25.

b2304.2 Page 69, line 1: delete lines 1 to 25.

b2304.3 Page 70, line 1: delete lines 1 to 25.

b2304.4 Page 71, line 1: delete lines 1 to 24.

b2304.5 Page 72, line 1: delete lines 1 to 10.

b2312.3 Page 72, line 10: after that line insert:

b2353.1 Page 76, line 18: delete lines 18 to 20 and substitute:

b2353.2 Page 77, line 3: after that line insert:

b2353.3 Page 77, line 4: delete "political subdivision" and substitute "municipality".

b2353.4 Page 77, line 6: delete that line and substitute "by a percentage that exceeds the sum of the percentages that are specified in pars. (a) and (c)".